

How Many Employees Does X Have? LinkedIn (product)

How many employees does LinkedIn have in the Bay Area?

Ad by BrightCrowd

The best professional network ever, yours.

You have a powerful network of thousands friends-of-friends who can help you accomplish more.

[Learn more at brightcrowd.com](https://brightcrowd.com)

Answer Wiki

May 5, 2003: 10
October 2010: 865
March 2012: 2447
June 2015: 7600

5 Answers



Peggy Li, former software engineer at LinkedIn (2014-2015)

Updated Jan 19, 2015 · Upvoted by Christian J. Petersen, I worked at LinkedIn 2012-2016.

· Author has 242 answers and 1m answer views

As of late 2014, LinkedIn has 5700+ employees.

LinkedIn has more than 5,700 full-time employees with offices in 30 cities around the world. LinkedIn started off 2012 with about 2,100 full-time employees worldwide, up from around 1,000 at the beginning of 2011 and about 500 at the beginning of 2010.

Update: As of January 2015, LinkedIn has **6000+** employees. This number has been updated on the page linked below.

Source: <http://press.linkedin.com/about>

6.7k Views · View Upvoters

Your response is private.



Is this answer still relevant and up to date?

Yes

No

Related Questions

More Answers Below

[How many software engineers does LinkedIn have?](#)

[Why does LinkedIn attract so many former Yahoo! employees?](#)

[Why does LinkedIn need so many employees?](#)

[How many LinkedIn members in the San Francisco Bay area?](#)

[What is it like to be an employee in LinkedIn?](#)



Still have a question? Ask your own!

What is your question?

Ask

Related Questions

[How many software engineers does LinkedIn have?](#)

[Why does LinkedIn attract so many former Yahoo! employees?](#)

[Why does LinkedIn need so many employees?](#)

[How many LinkedIn members in the San Francisco Bay area?](#)

[What is it like to be an employee in LinkedIn?](#)

[Is the CIA on LinkedIn? Are its employees?](#)

[How many users does LinkedIn have in Serbia?](#)

[If each brand had an honest slogan, what would some be?](#)

[How many RSUs do LinkedIn senior engineers get?](#)

[How many employees does LinkedIn have in Mountain View California?](#)

[+ Ask New Question](#)

2003: 14
2004: 33
2005: 41
2005: 54
2007: 100
2008: 220
2009: 320
2010: 865
2011: 1,000
2012: 2,447
2013: 3,500
2014: 6,233

Note: These are just my observations from TechCrunch, LinkedIn's own blogs, LinkedIn itself (for 2014) and various other places including a rough count in their team pictures. Each year's count could be at any point during that year.

2.1k Views · View Upvoters

Promoted by Amazon

See Amazon's best deals. Get 10% off these products.

New deals. Everyday. Shop our Deal of the Day, Lightning Deals, more daily deals and limited-time sales.

Shop now at amazon.com [↗](#)



Damian Davila, Personal Finance Writer and GMAT Coach

Answered Jun 5, 2012 · Author has 159 answers and 268k answer views

Every Cinco de Mayo LinkedIn celebrates its anniversary.

Back in May 5th, 2003, the LinkedIn network started with just 10 people — the founding employees connected to each other. Since then, it's grown into one of the world's largest professional network with more than 100 million professionals in over 200 countries and territories. As of May 11, 2011 LinkedIn has over 1,000 employees in 12 offices around the world, including London, Paris, Sydney, and Mumbai.

Here are some pretty cool pics that show LinkedIn's growth in both number of users and number of employees.



[Still have a question? Ask your own!](#)

What is your question?

Ask



LinkedIn at 2 million users



LinkedIn at 5 million users



Still have a question? Ask your own!

What is your question?

Ask



LinkedIn at 20 million users



LinkedIn at 40 million users



Still have a question? Ask your own!

What is your question?

Ask



LinkedIn at 100 million users

Originally posted at <http://idaconcepts.com/2011/05/05...>

3.4k Views · View Upvoters



Jason Stillwell, Tools/Automation Engineer

Answered Jul 16, 2012

I supposed they have to report this stuff now that they're Public.

As of Q1 2012. **2,447**

<http://www.google.com/finance?q=...>

4.3k Views · View Upvoters



Anonymous

Answered Oct 29, 2010

865, as of October 2010, according to <http://www.linkedin.com/company/...>, assuming all employees at LinkedIn use LinkedIn.

1k Views

Related Questions

[Is the CIA on LinkedIn? Are its employees?](#)

[How many users does LinkedIn have in Serbia?](#)

[If each brand had an honest slogan, what would some be?](#)

[How many RSUs do LinkedIn senior engineers get?](#)

[How many employees does LinkedIn have in Mountain View California?](#)

[How many people pay for LinkedIn?](#)

[How many active entrepreneurs LinkedIn have?](#)

[How do LinkedIn employees look for jobs?](#)


[Why am I unable to view my sent messages in LinkedIn? I don't see any sent folder too.](#)

Still have a question? Ask your own!

What is your question?

Ask

Sitemap: # A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z
About · Careers · Privacy · Terms · Contact

 Still have a question? Ask your own!

What is your question?

Ask